Printing time:11:28
TUESDAY, 26.12.2023.

First Half|

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Joal colozant GtLE:IEl:I;IIr(s;‘trvE:IIf Géﬁj};ﬁ;l‘f- Both Teams to 5%1 I%‘?:IEZ
Hour ‘O.NO.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 | 22 | dwl | dw2 |under25 | over25 | over3s | over1s | 18ov25 | 120v15 | overos | over1s | overos | over1s | gg  |agkov2s5 | over1s | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
11:30( 3681 |BANFC/RAHMATG. BANGL.P. 3.50 13.80|1.805.30|2.709.00 |4.70 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40 [ 4.80 | 4.10[2.10 | 7.75| 1.67 | 4.40 | 1.65 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.67
11:30| 3682 |BANFC/FORTIS BAS.KINGS 11.0]7.50|1.15[15.0|1.37]65.0 [1.90]2.90 | 1.30 | 1.70 | 1.80]|14.0 | 12.0]2.75 | 16.0| 1.25[2.15[1.85| 1.97 [4.40 | 1.13
14:00| 4891 |VNM 1 |KHANH HOA SONG LAM 2.80/3.15/2.4514.70 | 4.10]8.50 | 8.00 [ 1.69 | 2.05|3.80| 3.00 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.15|7.50|2.05|7.00 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.80 | 2.45
14:30/1055|ITA 2 |REGGIANA CATANZARO 2.75/3.00 1 2.8514.704.909.50 |9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[5.10 | 3.90[2.25 | 7.75] 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.90 | 3.00
15:00] 2996 [SAR 2 |AL ADALH AL-AIN 1.6013.70|5.40(2.45|8.00|4.00 (16.0]11.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.60]2.35]1.90]1.70 | 4.30]2.70 | 12.0 [ 1.85|2.30 [ 1.62 | 4.10
15:15/ 4892 |VNM 1 |HO C.MINH HONG LIN 1.903.35/3.90/3.05/5.90|5.70 | 11.0] 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.003.40 | 2.45] 1.87 | 5.90 [ 2.50 | 10.5[1.95 | 2.552.05 | 3.60
15:15/ 4898 |VNM 1 |CO.A N.D. BINH DUO. 1.75|3.5014.5012.75/7.00|4.80 | 13.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.65|2.10]1.75|4.90[2.50 | 11.0[1.82 | 2.251.72| 3.50
15:30111013|ENG 4 |MANSFIELD GRIMSBY 1.50 | 4.00 | 6.00f2.20|9.503.35/20.0)2.111.65]2.70|2.45|2.10 | 1.67 ] 1.60 | 3.60 [ 2.75 | 12.0[1.75 | 2.15| 1.50 | 3.99
15:30/1802 |BEL 1 |GENK ANTWERP 2.3013.50/3.003.60|4.90|6.75|9.00|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.45|3.20 | 2.70[1.80 | 5.60| 1.95|7.00 | 1.53 | 1.80 | 1.92 | 2.35
15:30]/2077 [ENG 1 [INEWCASTLE  |NOTT.FOR. 1.4514.40|7.25(2.10|13.0]3.20 [32.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.55]2.10 | 1.67 | 1.60 | 3.70 | 3.00 | 14.0 [ 1.87 | 2.25 [ 1.52 | 4.80
15:30| 2320 [UKPS |GOSPORT SHOLING 1.6213.90|4.50]2.35|6.503.70 | 11.0]2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40|2.25 | 1.80| 1.60 | 3.992.20 | 10.5[1.67 | 1.97 | 1.55 | 3.10
15:30|2321 |UKPS |DIDCOTT. HUNGERF. 5.20 14.4011.4817.00]2.0015.0|3.05|2.70|1.35]1.92|1.95[6.00 | 5.602.20 | 10.5] 1.45|3.10|1.40 | 1.60 | 2.75 | 1.30
15:30(2322 |UKPS [BEACONSF. CHES.UTD. 3.15/3.7011.9514.90 | 2.95]8.50 | 5.30|2.25| 1.50 | 2.20| 2.10{3.90 | 3.60 [ 1.85 | 7.00| 1.65 | 4.50 [ 1.50 | 1.7212.25 | 1.67
15:30]2997 [SAR 2 |AL JABAL. AL SAFA 1.60 | 3.60 | 5.60[2.50|8.50|4.30 [18.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]2.60 | 2.00]1.72 | 4.70|2.80 | 12.0[1.97 | 2.50 [ 1.75| 4.90
15:30| 8979 [ENG 2 |PRESTON LEEDS 6.0013.90|1.6010.02.45|19.0|4.10|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|8.50 | 8.00(2.80 [13.0| 1.72 | 4.40 | 1.85|2.30|4.60 | 1.65
16:00[11014 ENG 4 |GILLINGH. CRAWLEY 1.98 13.35|3.60(3.10|5.50|5.60 [10.0]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.05|2.40]1.77 | 5.30 | 2.25 [ 9.00 [ 1.70 | 2.05[1.90 | 2.85
16:00111023|[ENNI |CRAY W. MARGATE 1.85|3.7013.40/2.80|5.30/5.10 | 9.50 | 1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65|2.45|2.75|2.15]1.70 | 4.70[2.05 | 7.25|1.70 | 2.00 | 1.75 | 2.65
16:00111024/[ENNI |CHESHUNT ENFIELD 2.90/3.702.1014.50 | 3.208.50 | 5.802.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.60 | 3.30 | 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 4.90 | 1.47 | 1.72]2.10 | 1.756
16:00[11025 ENNI [CONCORD BILLERIC. 5.2014.00]1.5317.50]2.20|15.0 | 3.40|1.98 | 1.65 | 2.65| 2.4516.25|6.50[2.45|11.0]1.60 | 3.70[1.72]2.103.60 | 1.52
16:00111026/ENNI |HARINGEY HASHTAG 3.20/3.70/1.925.002.95]8.50 | 5.10f2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]4.30 | 3.80[1.90 | 7.00 | 1.67 | 4.50 | 1.55 | 1.80 ] 2.35 | 1.72
16:00[11030/[ENNI |POTTER.B. WIN&FINC 2.3013.70|2.55]3.50|4.00]6.50 | 7.75|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50| 2.40]3.15|2.65[1.77 | 5.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.52 | 1.80 ] 1.95 | 2.10
16:00111087| TUN1A|ST.TUNIS CLUB AFR. 2.40/2.95|3.05|4.00|5.30|8.009.50|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.90 2.20
16:00111091 TUN1A|OLYM.BEJA GUERDAN 2.3013.00/3.2013.80|5.60|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
16:00[11092 TUN1A|SLIMANE GAFSA 2.30/3.00]3.203.80|5.607.50 | 10.0f1.41|2.70 | 5.40 4.50 2.20
16:00(11250 ALG2E |AIN MLILA TELAGHEMA 2.50/3.05]2.8514.204.908.00|9.00|1.62|2.15|4.00| 3.1514.40 | 3.35[12.15|7.00] 2.20 | 8.00 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.65 | 2.90
16:00] 2222 |ENG6J|WELLING DARTFORD 2.56/3.7012.30|4.00|3.507.75 | 6.50 | 2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.403.50 | 3.10)1.82 |5.90] 1.77 | 5.50 | 1.52 | 1.80 | 2.10 | 1.95
16:00| 2234 |[ENG6J| TONBRIDGE MAIDSTONE 2.50 13.50|2.504.00|4.008.00|8.00|1.71{1.90 | 3.25| 2.80|4.20 | 3.35[2.00 6.75]2.00 | 6.751.70 | 2.152.35 | 2.35
16:00(2238 |ENG6J|SLOUGH T. HAMPT.&R. 1.75]3.80|3.70[2.65|5.40|4.60 [ 10.0]1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.45|2.00]1.67 | 4.40]2.15[9.00 [1.70 | 2.00 [ 1.67 | 2.75
16:00( 2256 |ENG6S|BISHOP.S. PETERB.S. 2.8513.3012.3514.70|3.8018.50 | 7.25|1.85|1.85|3.15| 2.7514.60 | 3.60]2.05 | 7.25]1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10|2.55 | 2.15
16:00| 2257 |[ENG6S/SCUNTHOR. F.CELTIC 1.33 14.70|8.50(1.8716.0]2.70 [ 35.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 1.90 | 1.52 ] 1.50 | 3.25]3.20 [ 19.0 [ 2.05 | 2.35[1.42 | 5.70
16:00| 2272 [ENG6S BANB.UTD BRACKLEY 3.35/3.2512.1015.50 | 3.40110.0 |6.50|1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80| 3.00|5.70 | 4.70[2.30 |9.00] 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 3.15 | 2.20
16:00| 2278 |ENG6S|SCARBORO. DARLINGT. 1.57 13.70|5.80(2.30 | 9.00|3.60 [17.0]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.502.20 | 1.77]1.62 | 3.99] 2.65 [ 12.0[1.75| 2.15[1.57 | 4.10
16:00| 2279 [ENG7 |ST IVES KETTERING 2.3013.70|2.55]3.504.00]6.50 | 7.502.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]3.15/2.60|1.755.40|1.82 | 5.90 [ 1.50 | 1.72] 1.87 | 2.00
16:00| 2282 [ENG7 |ROYSTON HITCHIN 3.00/3.70/2.004.80|3.10]9.00 | 5.80(1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55]4.70 | 3.70 [ 2.00 | 7.25| 1.80 | 5.50 | 1.62 | 2.00 ] 2.55 | 1.92
16:00(2286 |[ENG7 |BARWELL COAL.TOWN 2.9513.7012.05|4.70 | 3.158.50 | 5.60 | 2.25| 1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10 | 3.70 | 3.35[ 1.82 | 6.50 | 1.65|4.90 | 1.47 | 1.7212.10 | 1.72
16:00| 8585 |WELC |DENBIGH RUTHIN 2.00/3.80]2.95]3.00|4.50]5.60|8.50|2.50|1.40|1.97|2.00{2.45|2.15[1.62 |4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.60 | 1.97
16:00| 8586 |\WELC |ABERTILL. ABERGAV. 2.5513.7012.303.90 | 3.45|7.50 | 6.25|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|3.15|2.75[1.70 | 5.60| 1.65 | 5.10 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.85 | 1.75
16:00| 8980 [ENG 2 |MILLWALL QPR 2.25/3.203.403.70|5.70|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40{4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.25]2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
16:00| 8991 [ENG 3 |LEYTON CHARLTON 2.5613.2512.6014.104.207.758.00|2.03|1.70 | 2.75| 2.503.90 | 3.20 [ 1.87 | 6.25] 1.92 | 6.251.58 | 1.90 | 2.20 | 2.20
17:00/1056 [ITA2 |ASCOLI CITTADEL. 2.85|2.95|2.7514.90 | 4.70 | 9.50 | 9.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 5.80 | 4.50 | 2.40 | 9.50| 2.40 | 8.50 | 2.10 | 2.90 | 3.30 | 3.20
17:00/1057 [ITA2 |BRESCIA PARMA 3.3513.25]2.25|5.60|3.70|10.5|7.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25|6.25 | 5.002.40 [ 10.0|2.10 | 7.00 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 3.40 | 2.45
17:00/1059 [ITA 2 |COSENZA COMO 2.50/3.15/3.004.20 | 5.10]8.50 | 10.0 [ 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]4.60 | 3.45[2.20 | 7.25|2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 ] 2.65 | 3.10
17:00(1060 |ITA 2 |FERALSP. VENEZIA 3.70/3.4012.05]5.703.30|12.0 | 6.25|1.72] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.9516.00 | 5.302.50 | 10.0] 1.90 | 6.25 | 1.85 | 2.453.35 | 2.20
17:00/1061 |ITA2 |LEKO SUDTIROL 2.40/3.20/3.1013.90|5.308.00 | 10.0/1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25[4.60 | 3.35[2.15|7.25]2.25|10.0 | 1.92 | 2.65 | 2.55 | 3.20
17:00/1062 [ITA 2 |SPEZIA MODENA 2.4013.25/3.0513.90 | 5.20]8.00 | 10.0(1.62 | 2.15/4.00 | 3.20 ) 4.20 | 3.30}2.15|7.2512.30 | 9.50 [ 1.88 | 2.55 1 2.50 | 3.10
17:00{ 1063 |ITA2 |TERNANA PISA 2.50/3.25/2.904.204.90]8.50 |9.50[1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.40 | 3.40[2.10|7.25|2.20 | 8.50 | 1.83 | 2.45]2.50 | 2.85
17:00111377|NIRE2 [NEWINGTON BALLYCL. 2.3513.70/2.503.50 | 3.80]6.75|7.25[2.37 | 1.45|2.10| 2.05]2.95|2.55[1.70 | 5.30| 1.72 | 5.60 | 1.42 | 1.65] 1.80 | 1.87
17:00111378|NIRE2 |KNOCKBR. INSTITUTE 7.004.60]1.37]10.5]1.85]|32.0|2.55|2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 | 8.50 | 8.00|2.55|13.0| 1.40 | 2.90 | 1.57 | 1.85]3.50 | 1.30
17:00| 8587 |WELC |CARMARTH. PONTARD. 1.4214.50|5.90(1.90|7.75]2.75 [22.012.90 | 1.30 | 1.80 | 1.85] 1.57 | 1.45]1.40 | 2.70|2.15|9.50 [ 1.45 | 1.62 | 1.25 | 2.80
17:00(8677 |WELC [LLANTWIT GOYTRE U. 2.45|3.7012.45|3.70 1 3.707.25 | 7.25]2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05]3.15 | 2.65|1.72 | 5.50 | 1.72 | 5.50 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.85 | 1.85
17:00| 8678 |WELC |BAGLAN D. BRITON F. 4.9014.40|1.5016.50|2.050115.0/3.10]2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]5.90 | 5.40]2.05|9.501.45|3.15[1.40 | 1.60 | 2.60 | 1.32
17:30[11031|INDS1 |PUNJAB ODISHA 3.50 13.402.0015.103.1519.50 | 5.70|2.11 [ 1.65|2.70 | 2.45[5.10 | 4.20(2.10 | 7.75] 1.75 | 5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
17:30| 2501 WAL 1 |HAVERFOR. BARRY T. 1.9713.70|3.10[3.05|5.00 | 5.60 [9.00]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.502.95 | 2.35]1.75 | 5.30| 1.95| 7.00 [ 1.65 | 1.97 [ 1.85 | 2.55
17:30]2503 WAL 1 |[COLWIN B. BALA TOWN 3.60/3.401.95]5.50|3.05/10.0 | 5.60|1.96 | 1.75]2.90 | 2.55[5.30 | 4.50[2.25 | 9.00| 1.77 | 5.30 | 1.70 | 2.05|2.85 | 1.90
17:30| 2504 (WAL 1 |CARDIF.M. PENYBONT 2.70/3.05]2.604.50|4.308.50 | 8.50|1.72]2.00 | 3.60| 2.904.70 | 3.5012.05 | 7.25]2.05|7.00 | 1.78 | 2.352.65 | 2.55
17:30] 2505 WAL 1 [NEWTOWN CONNAH.QN 3.50|3.40|2.00|5.10]3.15]9.50 |5.70|2.11 | 1.65|2.70 | 2.45]5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 7.75]1.75|5.30 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.82
17:30| 2508 (WAL 1 |TNS CAERNARF. 1.05110.5|17.0]1.22| 25.0 4.7011.15|1.40 2.00]2.10
17:30]2509 WAL 1 |PONTYP.T. ABERYSTW. 2.00/3.35/3.50]3.15|5.60]5.80 | 10.01.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.20 | 2.50 [ 1.87 | 5.70 2.35 | 9.00 | 1.75 | 2.20 ] 2.00 | 3.00
17:30| 8588 |WELC |LLANDUDNO  |FLINT.UTD 3.3013.90/1.85|5.00|2.75]8.50 | 4.70[2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00 ] 3.80 | 3.50|1.87 | 7.25|1.60 | 4.20 | 1.40 | 1.62]2.15 | 1.52
17:30/ 8589 |WELC |LLANELLI AMMANFORD |1.45/4.50|5.501.97 |7.25]12.95|17.0/2.90/1.30/1.80|1.85]1.62|1.50{1.40 | 2.90|2.05|9.50|1.40 | 1.57 | 1.27 | 2.65
17:30| 8590 WELC |GUILSFIL. CHIRK AAA 1.37 14.60|7.00(1.85]|10.5]2.55 (32.012.50|1.40|1.97 | 2.00]|1.62 | 1.45]1.40|2.90]|2.55|13.0[1.57 | 1.85[1.30 | 3.50
17:30| 8591 |WELC |AIRBUS GRESFORD 1.3314.90|7.00f1.75/10.5]2.40 [32.0]2.70 | 1.35[1.92|1.95]1.55|1.37]1.40 | 2.60|2.40 | 12.01.55| 1.80 [ 1.25| 3.35
17:30(8592 |WELC |BUCKLEY HOLYWELL 6.2514.401.4219.00 | 1.90]22.0 |2.75]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 |2.00]7.25|7.00|2.40 | 12.0|1.42|3.10]|1.55|1.82|3.25| 1.32
17:30| 8595 |WELC |PORTHAM. BANGOR 1.9513.80|3.05[2.95]4.70|5.30 [8.50]2.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00]2.35|2.15]1.60 | 4.401.77 |6.75[1.40 | 1.60 [ 1.57 | 2.00
18:00[11001ENG 3 |PORT VALE BARNSLEY 2.8513.3012.3514.70|3.8018.50 | 7.25|1.85| 1.85|3.15| 2.7514.60 | 3.60]2.05 | 7.25] 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.68 | 2.10|2.55 | 2.15
18:00111002/ENG 3 |STEVENAGE NORTHAMP. 1.75]3.45|4.50(2.75|7.00|5.00 [13.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]2.80 | 2.10]1.77 | 5.30| 2.55 | 11.0 [ 1.90 | 2.40 [ 1.77 | 3.70
18:00111003/[ENG 3 |WIGAN DERBY 4.5013.50|1.75(7.00|2.75[13.0 (4.80]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.502.55 | 11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85| 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.75
18:00(11010 ENG 4 |SWINDON WREXHAM 4.00/3.60(1.80]5.90|2.75|10.5[4.50]2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|4.80 |4.60]2.15|7.75|1.62|4.20 | 1.53 | 1.82]2.65 | 1.60
18:00(11011ENG 4 |WALSALL CREWE 2.20/3.35]3.05]3.50|5.0016.25|9.00/2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.5013.20 | 2.65[1.82 | 5.70] 1.92 | 7.00 [ 1.60 | 1.9211.92 | 2.50
18:00[11015 ENG 4 |MK DONS COLCHEST. 1.5653.90|5.60(2.25|8.50|3.45[17.012.19/1.60|2.55|2.40]2.15]1.72]1.57 |3.70|2.55| 11.0[1.70 | 2.05 [ 1.52 | 3.60
18:00(11016/ ENG 4 [NEWPORT FOREST G. 2.10|3.35|3.25|3.30|5.20|6.00 |9.00|1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.15|2.60| 1.82 | 5.70| 2.05 | 8.00 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.70




FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over F!iét:a:f_ld coozat GéEEi}rﬁfwaLﬁEj&oﬁ;f Both Teams to ,{3:'%1 E;E??Z
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 10 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s | over2s | overas | over15 | 1sov2s | 1eowts | overos | over1s | overos [ overts | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
18:00/11017|ENG 4 |BRADFORD MORECAMBE 1.7213.50(4.7012.70|7.25|4.60 | 13.0|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|2.70 | 2.05]|1.75|4.90|2.55| 11.0 | 1.87 | 2.35]|1.75| 3.80
18:0011018ENG 4 |HARROG.T. ACCRINGT. 2.80|3.35|2.35|4.60|3.70]8.00 |7.00(2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.82 | 5.90 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.30 | 2.00
18:0011019 ENG 4 |SALFORD TRANMERE 2.4013.30|2.75]13.80|4.60]7.25|8.0012.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50|3.50 {2.95|1.85|6.00|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.58 | 1.90 | 2.05 | 2.30
18:00111020/ENG 4 |NOTTS C. DONCASTER 1.60|3.80(5.20]2.35|7.75|3.60 |16.0|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|2.05|1.77]1.55|3.50|2.25|10.5|1.55|1.90|1.47 | 3.20
18:00111021/ENG 4 |BARROW STOCKPORT 2.75|3.05|2.55|4.70 | 4.20]9.00 | 8.50 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 5.00 | 3.80|2.20 | 7.50 ] 2.15 | 7.25]1.92 | 2.65 | 2.85 | 2.75
18:00/11022|ENG 4 |WIMBLEDON SUTTON U. 1.45|4.10(6.75]2.10|11.013.15|27.0|2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.05|1.65]|1.57 | 3.602.75| 15.0 | 1.87 | 2.25] 1.50 | 4.60
18:00(11027ENNI |DULWICH CARSHALT. 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60]5.80 | 8.502.06|1.60 |2.50|2.40|2.85|2.50|1.75|5.10|1.87 | 6.75|1.52 | 1.80| 1.82 | 2.25
18:00(11028 ENNI |[BOGNORR. HORSHA.FC 2.45|3.60|2.45|3.80|3.80]7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80]|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
18:00111029 ENNI| |FOLKEST. HASTIN.U. 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.00|4.00]7.50|7.50|1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|3.70 |3.00|1.87 |6.00]|1.87 [6.00]|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
18:00111032/ENNI |WHITEHAWK LEWES 2.4013.60|2.50]3.70|4.00]7.25|7.502.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.30|2.75|1.80|5.70]|1.82|5.90|1.52 | 1.80|2.00 | 2.05
18:00(11033[ENNI |KINGSTON. CHATHAM 4.204.00|1.65|5.90|2.45|10.5|3.90|2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|5.20 | 4.90|2.15|9.00|1.57 | 3.70 | 1.52 | 1.82]2.70 | 1.50
18:00111379|NIRE2 |ANNA.UTD. PORTADOWN |3.70|3.80|1.75]|5.30 | 2.65|9.50 | 4.30|2.15|1.565|2.35|2.15]4.70 | 4.202.05 | 7.75]| 1.60 | 4.20 | 1.60 | 1.95]2.60 | 1.60
18:00[11380NIRE2 |ARDS BANGOR 2.35(3.70|2.5013.45|3.7016.75|7.25]2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]|2.85|2.55|1.65|5.10 | 1.65 | 5.40 | 1.35| 1.50 | 1.70 | 1.75
18:0011381|NIRE2 |DERGVIEW BALLINAM. 2.50(3.702.35|3.90|3.60]7.25|6.75|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.40|2.80|1.80|5.80|1.75|5.50 | 1.50 | 1.72| 1.97 | 1.90
18:00111607/GHA 1 |MEDEAMA B.G.STARS 1.58 | 3.50 | 6.25 1.62]2.15
18:00/1809 [BEL 1 |KORTRIJK GENT 8.005.30|1.35|14.0|1.87]140.0|2.60|2.41|1.50|2.25|/2.15|111.0|10.5]3.10|14.0|1.43 | 3.05|1.75|2.05|4.40 | 1.35
18:00/1810 |BEL 1 |LEUVEN EUPEN 1.95|3.50(3.90]3.05|5.80|5.40 |10.5|2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.65|2.30|1.70 |4.70|2.15|9.50 | 1.58 | 1.75|1.77 | 2.70
18:00/2078 |[ENG 1 |BOURNEM. FULHAM 2.15|3.50|3.60|3.45|5.50]6.25|10.5]2.08|1.75|2.90 | 2.60]3.30 | 2.65] 1.85|6.00| 2.30 |9.50 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 1.95 | 2.90
18:00({2079 |[ENG 1 [SHEF.UTD. LUTON 2.50|3.30|3.10|4.20 | 5.20]8.50 | 10.0| 1.70 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 4.50 | 3.40|2.20 | 7.25]2.30 | 9.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.60 | 3.15
18:00| 2192 |[ENG 5 |MAIDENHE. WEALDST. 2.4013.20|2.85]|3.90|4.80]7.75|9.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 3.90 | 3.25]2.05|6.75]|2.15|7.50|1.78 | 2.35|2.40 | 2.75
18:00| 2193 [ENG 5 |HARTLEP. OLDHAM 2.35|3.35|2.80|3.70 | 4.60]7.00 |8.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.40 | 2.75| 1.82|5.90|1.92 | 6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.00 | 2.30
18:00(2194 |[ENG 5 |GATESHEAD  |YORK 1.33/5.00|7.75|1.82|14.0|2.40|37.0|2.55|1.45|2.15|2.05|1.62 | 1.45|1.40 | 3.00|2.75|16.0 | 1.72 | 1.98 | 1.30 | 3.99
18:00| 2195 [ENG 5 |DAG & RED EASTLEIGH 2.15|3.35|3.15|3.45|5.10]6.00 |9.00|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]3.15|2.60| 1.77 | 5.70| 1.95 | 7.00 | 1.58 | 1.87 | 1.90 | 2.50
18:00/2196 |[ENG 5 |SOLIHULL CHESTERF. 6.254.20|1.47110.0|2.05]|22.0|3.00|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|7.75|7.25|2.55|13.0|1.50 | 3.35|1.60 | 1.95| 3.60 | 1.40
18:00/ 2197 |[ENG 5 |DORKING OXFORD C. 2.2013.40|3.0013.45|4.80]6.00 |8.50(2.29|1.55(2.40|2.15|2.90|2.55|1.72|5.20|1.90 | 6.75|1.53 | 1.75|1.82 | 2.25
18:00| 2198 [ENG 5 |EBBSFLEET BROMLEY 3.50(3.45|1.98]5.10|3.10]9.50 | 5.60]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|5.10 |4.20|2.10 | 7.75|1.72 | 5.10 | 1.63 | 1.90 | 2.70 | 1.80
18:00| 2199 [ENG 5 |ROCHDALE FYLDE 2.00|3.45|3.45]13.10|5.40]5.60 |9.00(2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]|2.00 | 7.75|1.55 | 1.85| 1.80 | 2.55
18:00| 2200 [ENG 5 |SOUTHEND BARNET 2.35]3.35/2.80|3.70|4.60]7.00 |8.00(2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|3.40|2.75|1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50 | 1.55 | 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
18:00| 2206 |[ENG 5 |ALDERSHOT WOKING 2.05|3.702.95]13.20|4.80]5.80|9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15({2.50|1.80|5.50]2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.50
18:00|2207 |[ENG 5 |ALTRINCH. HALIFAX 1.90|3.40(3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.85|5.50(2.40 | 10.5]|1.88|2.40]|1.95|3.25
18:00| 2214 |[ENG 5 |BOR.WOOD KIDDERM. 2.10|3.25|3.35|3.40|5.50]6.50 | 10.0| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00 ] 3.50 | 2.75| 1.95 | 6.25]2.30 | 9.00 | 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
18:00|2235 |[ENG6J | TORQUAY TRURO C. 2.2013.70|2.70|3.45|4.30]|6.25|8.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|3.20|2.60|1.80|5.70|1.92|6.50|1.57 | 1.87 | 1.92 | 2.25
18:00|2236 |[ENG6J|YEOVIL TAUNTON 1.5314.00{5.2012.25|7.503.50 | 15.0|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|2.15|1.75]1.60 | 3.90|2.55 | 12.0 | 1.82 | 2.20 | 1.57 | 3.80
18:00| 2237 |[ENG6J |\ WESTON WEYMOUTH 1.75/3.80|3.70]2.65|5.40|4.60 | 10.5]1.91|1.70 | 2.70 | 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05] 1.70 | 4.50 | 2.25 | 9.00 | 1.72 | 2.05] 1.70 | 2.85
18:00| 2239 |[ENG6J |CHIPPENH. BATH CITY 4.1013.70(1.70]6.00 | 2.60 | 13.0 | 4.80]1.64 | 2.00 | 3.50 | 2.90|6.00 | 5.90|2.55|10.5|1.77 | 5.30 | 1.92 | 2.45]3.70 | 1.82
18:00|2240 |[ENG6J |BRAINTREE CHELMS.C. 2.25|3.25|3.05|3.60|5.10]7.00 |9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.60 | 2.95| 1.95|6.50 | 2.05 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.30 | 2.25 | 2.80
18:00| 2242 |[ENG6J [HAV.&WAT. FARNBOR. 2.4513.60|2.45)13.80|3.80|7.25|7.25|2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40|3.40|2.85|1.80|5.80|1.80|5.80|1.52|1.80|2.05|2.05
18:00| 2247 |[ENG6J |DOVER AT. AVELEY 3.00|3.202.30|5.00|3.70]9.00 | 7.25|1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.00 | 5.60 | 4.20|2.15|9.00|2.00 | 6.75|1.85 | 2.50 | 2.95 | 2.35
18:00| 2255 |[ENG6J|ST.ALBANS HEMEL H. 2.10]3.702.90|3.25|4.60]6.00 |9.00|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.15|2.60|1.82|5.70|2.00 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.00 | 1.92 | 2.45
18:00| 2258 |[ENG6S|SOUTH SH. B.SPART. 1.55|3.90|5.60]2.25|8.503.45|17.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|2.05|1.72|1.55|3.60|2.55|11.0|1.63 | 1.98]1.47 | 3.50
18:00| 2259 |[ENG6S|SPENNYMO. CHORLEY 3.4013.70|1.85]15.30|2.80]9.50 |5.10|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.904.10]2.05|7.25]|1.70 | 4.70|1.70 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 1.75
18:00| 2260 |[ENG6S TAMWORTH RUSHALL 1.3514.50(8.50]1.92|16.0]2.75|35.0/2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]|1.92|1.55]|1.50 | 3.30|3.20 | 19.0 | 2.05|2.30 | 1.42| 5.70
18:00| 2273 |[ENG6S|CURZON SOUTHPORT 1.80|3.45(4.2012.80|6.50/5.30|13.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|2.80|2.20]|1.82|5.50/2.50 | 10.5|1.88 |2.40]1.80| 3.50
18:00(2274 |[ENG6S|GLOU.CITY HEREFORD 2.85|3.25|2.35|4.70|3.80]8.50 | 7.50| 1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80]4.70 | 3.70|2.05|7.50| 1.97 | 6.50 | 1.70 | 2.20 | 2.60 | 2.20
18:00| 2275 |[ENG6S|CHESTER WARRINGT. 1.8813.45|3.90|2.95|5.90|5.40|11.011.90|1.80|3.05|2.602.90|2.30|1.77 |5.10|2.40|10.5|1.78 | 2.20|1.82| 3.15
18:00| 2276 |[ENG6S|ALFRETON BUXTON 2.15]3.30|3.20]3.50|5.20]6.50 |9.50|1.76 | 1.95 |3.45|2.85|3.45|2.80]1.92|6.25]|2.25/9.00|1.80 | 2.35|2.15 | 2.90
18:00| 2277 |[ENG6S|KINGS L. BOST.UTD. 2.60|3.05|2.70|4.30 | 4.50]8.50 |8.50| 1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]4.60 | 3.50|2.15|7.00]2.15|7.50 | 1.88 | 2.50 | 2.70 | 2.80
18:00(2280 |ENG6J |WORTHING EASTBOUR. 1.60|4.10 | 4.40]2.30|6.25]3.60|11.0]2.25|1.50 | 2.20|2.102.05 | 1.77 | 1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:00(2294 |[ENG7 |MICKLEOV. LONG EAT. 1.05111.5|22.0|1.20|30.0|1.55|65.013.20|1.25|1.65|1.75|1.27 | 1.08|1.15|1.97 | 3.70 | 22.0 | 2.40 | 2.50 | 1.05 | 6.75
18:00| 2295 |[ENG7 |HALESOWEN |TELFORD 2.4013.60|2.50|3.704.00]|7.25|7.75|1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|3.60 | 3.00| 1.87 | 6.25]|1.90 | 6.25| 1.60 | 1.92|2.10 | 2.20
18:00|2296 |[ENG7 |STRATF.T. LEAMINGT. 2.5513.60|2.3514.00|3.70]8.00 | 7.25|1.75|1.85|3.10 | 2.75|4.20 | 3.40| 1.95|6.75|1.97 | 6.50 | 1.67 | 2.05|2.35 | 2.15
18:00| 2297 |[ENG7 |REDDITCH ALVECHUR. 1.5514.00(5.00|2.20|7.00|3.50 | 14.0]1.98|1.65|2.65|2.45]|2.20|1.72]|1.60|3.70]|2.35|11.0|1.72|2.05] 1.55 | 3.50
18:00| 2298 |[ENG7 |BERKHAMS. SUDBURY 3.2513.701.9215.10|3.00]9.00 | 5.3011.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45|4.903.99]11.97|7.25|1.72/4.90|1.62 | 1.95|2.55 | 1.77
18:00/ 2299 |[ENG7 |FC BRO.S. STOURBR. 2.80|3.70|2.15]4.60 | 3.40]8.00 |6.00/1.91|1.70 |2.70 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 3.45]1.92 | 6.50|1.80 | 5.70 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.35 | 1.90
18:00/ 2300 |lUKPS |PLYMO.P. TIVERTON 1.8313.80(3.40]2.80|5.20|4.60 {9.00|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.40|2.05]|1.65|4.40|1.95|7.25|1.57 | 1.85]1.65| 2.45
18:00/ 2301 |[UKPS |MERTHYR SUPERMAR. 1.75|4.00|3.60]2.55|5.20|4.30 |9.00|2.50 | 1.40|1.97 |2.00]|2.10|1.92|1.55|3.99(1.97 |7.25|1.40|1.62]|1.50|2.25
18:00({2303 |[ENPN (WORKSOP BASFORD 1.2515.7018.50|1.60|13.0]2.20{38.012.50|1.40 | 1.95|1.9711.50 | 1.30]1.30 | 2.55|2.75|18.0 [ 1.72 | 1.95]| 1.20 | 4.10
18:00| 2305 [ENPN |STAFFORD GAINSBOR. 2.5513.60|2.35|4.00|3.60]|7.75|7.0011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.80|3.15]1.87|6.25]|1.82|5.90|1.55|1.85|2.15|2.00
18:00/2315 |[ENPN |MORPETH WHITBY T. 2.5013.50|2.50]4.00|4.00]7.50|7.5011.98|1.65|2.65|2.45|3.70|3.00|1.87|6.00]|1.87 |16.00|1.55|1.85|2.10 | 2.10
18:00/ 2316 |UKPS |AFC TOTT. BASINGST. 1.4214.50(5.90]1.90|8.00]2.75|18.0/2.70 | 1.35|1.92|1.95]|1.62|1.50]|1.42|2.85|2.25|10.5|1.45|1.70]1.27 | 3.00
18:00(2317 |ENPN |RADCLIFFE BRADF.P.A 1.3015.20|7.50|1.70|11.0]2.30{33.012.70|1.35|1.87 | 1.90|1.50 | 1.35]1.37 | 2.55|2.55 | 15.0 | 1.60 | 1.82| 1.22 | 3.50
18:00/2318 |UKPS |HAYES&YE. HANWEL.T. 1.5814.20 |4.40]2.25|6.25|3.50|11.012.37|1.45|2.10|2.05]1.97 | 1.72| 1.50 | 3.502.05|9.50 | 1.50 | 1.77 | 1.42 | 2.70
18:00|2319 |[UKPS |SALISBURY WINCHEST. 1.75|3.80(3.702.65|5.30|4.30 |9.50|2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]|2.30 | 1.97 | 1.60 | 4.20|2.05 | 7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
18:00| 2323 |[UKPS |BRACKN.T. WAL&HER 2.05|3.80(2.90|3.10|4.50]5.60 |8.50(2.50|1.40 |1.97 |2.00|2.50{2.20|1.62|4.70|1.77 | 6.00 | 1.37 | 1.60 | 1.62 | 1.97
18:00(2324 |UKPS (DORCHEST. POOLE 3.704.20|1.70|5.30 | 2.40]9.50 |4.00|2.70 | 1.35|1.92 | 1.95]14.30 | 4.10|1.95|7.75]|1.52 |3.70 | 1.35| 1.57 | 2.20 | 1.42
18:00| 2325 |[ENPN |ATERTON WORKINGT. 5.2014.201.50|7.25|2.10]15.0 |3.2512.15|1.65|2.35|2.15|6.25|5.90|2.30|10.5]|1.55|3.50 | 1.60 | 1.95|3.30 | 1.45
18:00|2326 |[ENPN |MARINE WARRIN.R. 2.4013.60|2.50]13.704.00]7.25|7.7511.80|1.80 | 3.00 | 2.60|3.70 | 3.10]1.90 | 6.25]|1.92 1 6.50 | 1.62 | 1.97 | 2.15 | 2.30
18:00| 2327 |[ENPN |MACCLESF. HYDE 1.60|4.10|4.40]2.30|6.25]|3.60 | 11.0]2.25|1.50|2.20|2.10]|2.05|1.77|1.55|3.50|2.15|9.50 | 1.52 | 1.87 | 1.47 | 2.80
18:00| 2328 |[ENPN |BAMBER B. LANCASTER 2.30|3.60(2.60|3.50|4.10]6.75|8.00/1.91|1.70(2.70|2.50|3.35|2.75|1.85|5.90|1.92 |6.25|1.57 | 1.90 | 2.00 | 2.20
18:00| 2329 |[ENPN |GUISELEY MARS.UTD 1.45|14.40|5.50|1.97|7.75|2.95|17.0]12.50|1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.72 | 1.55|1.45|3.15|2.25|11.0|1.52 | 1.72 ]| 1.35 | 3.00
18:00/2330 |[ENPN |ILKESTON MATLOCK 2.4013.702.45]13.70|3.80]7.00 | 7.2512.15|1.55|2.35|2.15|3.202.70|1.77 |5.50|1.77 | 5.60 | 1.50 | 1.72 | 1.92 | 1.95
18:00/ 2331 |[ENPN |ASHTON UTD OF M. 2.15]3.702.80]3.35|4.50]5.90 | 8.00|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10|2.75|2.40|1.67 | 5.10|1.82 | 6.25|1.47 | 1.72|1.75 | 2.05
18:00/2332 |[UKPS |HARROW B. HENDON 2.65|3.702.2514.10|3.45]7.75|6.2512.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 3.45|2.95]11.82|5.90|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 2.00 | 1.80
18:00(2405|SCO1 |DUNDEE CELTIC 9.00|5.80|1.30|16.0|1.75]55.0 | 2.40|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.05]|12.0 | 12.0|3.10| 15.0| 1.42 | 2.95]|1.80 | 2.00 | 4.50 | 1.30
18:00(2652 |NIR 1 |LOUGHGALL |DUNGANNON |3.45|3.45|2.00|5.40(3.10]9.00(5.60|2.19|1.60|2.55|2.40|4.80|3.99|2.00|7.75]|1.70 |5.10|1.55|1.85|2.55 | 1.80




FOOTBALL Final Result HalfTime - FUl |win n Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over F!TsitEf_'d colozat G':Taﬁﬁbﬁff—er;?ﬁjﬁ;f- Both Teams to ;:.%1 .{5?'“?2
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 1 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under25 | over2s | overas | over15 | 1eov25 | 1eovts | over0s | over1s | overos [ over1s | gg [ ggeovas | overts | owerts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 620 | 524
18:00(2653 |[NIR 1 |NEVRIS. GLENAVON 3.25|3.35/2.1015.20 | 3.30]9.00 |6.002.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.50]4.90 | 4.10|2.00 | 8.00]1.80 | 5.50 | 1.63 | 1.92|2.60 | 1.87
18:00/2654 |[NIR 1 |CLIFTONV. CRUSADERS 1.70 13.50 | 4.80]2.65|7.25|4.40|14.011.96|1.75]2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97]1.70 | 4.40|2.45|11.0|1.78 | 2.20 | 1.67 | 3.60
18:00/2655 |NIR 1 [LINFIELD GLENTORAN 1.7513.50 |4.5012.70 | 7.00 | 4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70 | 2.75| 2.50 | 2.55 | 2.05]1.70 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 10.5[1.72 | 2.10 ] 1.70 | 3.30
18:00/2656 |[NIR 1 |CARRICK LARNE 7.50|4.10|1.42|14.0|2.05]32.03.00|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]|11.0 | 10.5| 3.20 | 22.0|1.60 | 3.80|2.10 | 2.45|5.80 | 1.55
18:00(2657 |[NIR 1 |BALLY.UTD COLERAINE 4.003.45|1.85[16.00|2.85[11.0(5.10]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]5.70 | 5.202.35|9.50| 1.75|4.90 [ 1.75| 2.10| 3.15 | 1.77
18:00(8981 |[ENG 2 |[CARDIFF PLYMOUTH 2.05|3.45|3.60/3.25|5.40]5.90 |10.5]2.03|1.70 | 2.75|2.55]3.15|2.55|1.80 | 5.60]2.25|9.50]1.63 | 1.92]1.90 | 2.80
18:00( 8982 |[ENG 2 |COVENTRY SHEFF.W. 1.8013.50|4.7012.80|7.25|5.40|16.011.80|1.90 |3.30|2.85]|2.85|2.25|1.85|5.602.60 | 12.0|1.88 | 2.40| 1.82| 3.90
18:00| 8983 |ENG 2 |HUDDERSF. BLACKBURN 3.05/3.45]2.305.00|3.609.50|7.00|2.11|1.65]2.70|2.50{4.60 | 3.80|1.95|7.25|1.85|6.00 | 1.55 | 1.85|2.45 | 1.97
18:00| 8984 [ENG 2 |HULL SUNDERL. 2.5513.35|2.75|4.10 | 4.60|8.50 | 9.00 | 1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|4.20 | 3.40| 1.95 |6.75]2.05 | 6.75 | 1.63 | 2.00 | 2.35 | 2.45
18:00(8985 |[ENG 2 |[ROTHERHAM  |MIDDLESB. 6.00/3.90|1.60]10.0|2.45|19.0/4.10|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|8.50 | 8.00|3.00 | 13.0]1.73 | 4.50 | 1.90 | 2.35|4.80 | 1.70
18:00(8986 |[ENG 2 [SOUTHAMP. SWANSEA 1.47 14.40|6.75]12.05|11.0/3.10|30.012.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.202.00 | 1.63 | 1.57 | 3.502.80 | 12.0 | 1.63 | 1.98 | 1.45 | 4.00
18:00(8987 |[ENG 2 WATFORD BRIS.CITY 1.95|3.45|4.00]3.10|6.25|5.90 | 13.0]1.69|2.05|3.80 | 3.05]3.50 | 2.60|1.90 | 6.25|2.55|11.0|1.92 | 2.55|2.15| 3.70
18:00| 8988 [ENG 2 |WBA NORWICH 2.05|3.45|3.603.30 | 5.60]6.2512.0|1.80| 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]3.40 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.00]2.40 | 10.0|1.75]2.30|2.10 | 3.15
18:00(8992 |[ENG 3 |BRIST.R. PORTSMOU. 3.10]3.30]2.20|5.10 | 3.50]9.00 |6.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]4.90 | 4.10|2.05|8.00]1.87 | 6.25]1.70 | 2.15|2.75 | 2.05
18:00| 8993 |[ENG 3 |BURTON BLACKPOOL 4.40/3.45|1.7816.75|2.80|12.0|5.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]6.25 | 6.25]12.55|11.0|1.77 | 5.10 | 1.85 | 2.30 | 3.60 | 1.77
18:00/8994 |[ENG 3 |CHELTENH. SHREWSB. 2.25|3.15]3.15|3.70 1 5.40]7.25 9.50| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20]4.20 | 3.10| 2.05 | 6.75]2.20 | 9.50 | 1.97 | 2.65 | 2.40 | 3.20
18:00(8995 |[ENG 3 |[EXETER WYCOMBE 2.75|3.20|2.45|4.60 | 4.00]8.50 |8.00|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.15|7.25]|2.05 | 6.75|1.78 | 2.35|2.65 | 2.40
18:00| 8996 [ENG 3 |[FLEETWOOD  (CARLISLE 2.20/3.25|3.15]3.50|5.206.75|9.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[3.50 | 2.85[1.92 |6.50| 2.15 | 9.00 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.20 | 2.85
18:00(8997 |[ENG 3 |LINC.CITY BOLTON 3.15|3.25]2.2015.20 | 3.509.00 |6.75|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]5.20 | 4.30|2.15|9.00]1.92 | 6.50 | 1.80 | 2.35|2.85 | 2.20
18:00| 8998 |[ENG 3 |OXFORD CAMBRIDGE 1.7513.45|4.50]2.75|7.00|5.00 | 13.0]1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]|2.90 | 2.15]1.77 | 5.50| 2.55 | 11.0 | 1.93 | 2.45] 1.82 | 3.80
18:00| 8999 [ENG 3 |PETERBOR. READING 1.48 14.20|6.00(2.10|9.50|3.10 [22.0]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]|1.90 | 1.60] 1.50 | 3.35]2.55| 12.0 [ 1.60 | 1.95| 1.40 | 3.50
18:30/ 8593 |CIV SOL MIMOSAS 7.75|3.70 | 1.47115.0 | 2.25 1.55|2.30|4.40 2.40|2.95
18:45| 8594 IMALI1 |AS POLICE BINGA 2.4512.95|3.004.10 | 5.208.00 |9.50| 1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.60|2.25 | 7.50 | 2.35 | 9.50 | 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.00 | 3.60
18:45(8596 |MALI1 [DJOLIBA KOROFINA 1.92/3.204.00|3.15|6.75|6.00 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 3.90 | 2.60| 1.92 | 6.25]|2.80 | 10.5|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.30 | 4.40
20:00/1082 |ITA2 |PALERMO CREMONESE 2.75|3.20|2.65|4.60 | 4.40]9.00 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.80|4.50 | 3.50|2.05|7.25]|2.05|7.00|1.68|2.10|2.55 | 2.45
20:00/2908 ISR 1 |MAC.NET. MS ASHDOD 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75|4.30|15.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]2.60 | 1.97 | 1.75 | 4.50| 2.60 | 12.0 | 1.87 | 2.35| 1.70 | 4.10
20:00| 3903 IMAR 1 |[HASSAN.A. WYDAD C. 6.75|3.45]|1.55(13.02.45]125.0 |4.20|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]12.0 | 10.5|3.30 | 18.0|1.77 | 5.20 | 2.40 | 3.00 | 7.50 | 1.97
20:00/ 3924 [EGY 1 |ITTIHAD PHARCO 1.95/3.25|3.80]3.15|6.25|5.90 | 11.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.50 | 2.55]1.92 |1 6.25]2.55 | 10.5|2.00 | 2.65]2.20 | 3.70
20:15/ 8989 |[ENG 2 |BIRMINGH. STOKE 2.85|3.25|2.5514.70 | 4.20]19.50 |9.00 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.90]4.90 | 3.90|2.10 | 7.75]2.05 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25|2.70 | 2.45
20:30/11383 WELC |TREFELIN AFAN LIDO 3.35|4.00|1.80|5.10|2.60]8.50 |4.50|2.70|1.35|1.92|1.95]3.90 | 3.601.82|6.75]|1.55|3.99|1.35| 1.55|2.05 | 1.45
20:30/1811 |BEL 1 |WESTERLO RWD MOLE. 2.05|3.45|3.60]3.30 | 5.606.00|10.5|1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05| 2.65|3.20 | 2.60| 1.87 | 5.80] 2.35|9.50 | 1.70 | 2.10 | 2.00 | 3.00
20:30| 2080 [ENG 1 |BURNLEY LIVERPOOL 8.004.70/1.40|14.0]1.97]35.0|2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]11.0/10.5|2.80|15.0|1.48 | 3.35]1.68 | 2.00 | 4.60 | 1.42
20:45|2909 (ISR 1 |HAPOEL J. HAP.T.A. 2.90|2.95|2.505.00 | 4.20]9.00 |8.00| 1.53 | 2.35|4.60 | 3.40]5.90 | 4.40|2.30|9.50]2.25|7.50]|2.00|2.85|3.15 | 2.80
21:00/2910 ISR 1 |HAP.B.S. HAP.HAIFA 1.7513.50 | 4.50]2.75|7.00|4.70 | 12.0]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.60 | 2.05]1.72 1 4.70| 2.40 | 11.0|1.75 | 2.15]1.70 | 3.45
21:00/2983 |SAU 1 |ITIHAD J. NASSR R. 4.8013.90|1.62(6.50|2.35|14.0 (3.60]3.20 | 1.30| 1.82 | 1.85]5.60 | 5.302.05|9.50|1.47 | 3.35[1.40 | 1.50 | 2.40 | 1.35
22:30/1083 |ITA2 |SAMPDORIA BARI 2.25/3.20/3.40]3.70|5.70|7.50 | 10.0 | 1.55| 2.30 | 4.40 | 3.40|4.30 | 3.15[2.10 | 7.25] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.00 | 2.80 | 2.55 | 3.60
22:45/1812 |BEL 1 |BRUGGE ST.GILLO. 2.40|3.35|2.95(13.904.90]7.759.50|1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.90|4.00 | 3.30|2.05|7.00]2.10 | 8.50 | 1.77 | 2.25| 2.35 | 2.80
22:45| 8990 [ENG 2 |IPSWICH LEICESTER 2.90|3.45|2.40|4.70|3.80]9.00 |7.50|2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.50|4.30 | 3.50| 1.95|7.00|1.85|6.00|1.55| 1.85|2.35 | 2.05
23:00/ 2081 [ENG 1 |[MAN.UTD. ASTON V. 2.5513.60|2.85|4.004.60]7.75|9.002.55|1.50 |2.25|2.15|3.40 | 2.85|1.80|5.20|1.85|6.50 | 1.48 | 1.70 | 1.97 | 2.10




